Team

Thunder Spkies
DVL Insurance
Thunder Cats
Block Party
VFW SMASH
Volley Legends

Pass It To Kevin

Block 30

Lake Region Builders

Just The Tip
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2025 CO-ED VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

Manager
Clint Lara

Jess Donnelly

Kristen Thompson

Macey Novak

Carla Freschette

Traci Owlboy

Stephany Eggermont

Jake Henderson
Layla Ewert
Steve Waddell

Phone

701-659-7155
701-793-8003
701-351-0591
701-230-3871
701-200-2221
701-230-0888
701-789-9776
701-370-0145
701-381-9690
320-224-4419

Games will be played at the Memorial Building.
8:00 PM GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON FIRST OPEN COURT.

Wednesday January 29"

Wednesday February 5

Wednesday February 12"

Wednesday February 19t

6:30pm EC 2 vs 1
6:30 pm WC 3 vs 10
7:15pm EC  4vs9
7:15pm WC 5vs 8
8:00 pm 6vs7

Wednesday February 26™

6:30pm EC  2vs3
6:30 pm WC 1 vs7
7:15pm EC  8vs6
7:15pm WC 9vs5
8:00 pm 4vs 10

Wednesday March 5

6:30pm EC 10vs 6
6:30 pm WC 3 vs 4
715pm EC  1vs8
7:15pm WC 9 vs7
8:00 pm 2vsS5S

Wednesday March 26

6:30pm EC  5vs3
6:30 pm WC 6 vs 2
7:15pm EC 7 vs 10
7:15pm WC 4 vs 1
8:00 pm 8vs9

Wednesday April 2"

6:30pm EC 4 vs7
6:30 pm WC 2vs9
7:15pm EC  1vs 10
7:15pm WC 5vs 6
8:00 pm 3vs8

6:30pm EC  9vs3
6:30 pm WC 8 vs 4
7:15pm EC 10 vs 2
7:15pm WC S5vs7
8:00 pm 6vsl

6:30 pm EC 5 vs 10
6:30 pm WC 4 vs?2
7:15pm EC6vs9
7:15pm WC7vs8
8:00 pm 3vsl

Wednesday March 12"

MEMORIAL BUILDING
NOT ABAILABLE

Wednesday March 19"

6:30pmEC  1vs9
6:30 pm WC 10 vs 8
715pm EC  2vs7
7:15pm WC 3 vs6
8:00 pm 4vs5

Wednesday April 9t

PLAYOFFS TBA

6:30pm EC  8vs2
6:30 pm WC 6vs4
7:15pm EC 7 vs3
7:15pm WC 5Svs 1
8:00 pm 9vs 10

Wednesday April 16¢
PLAYOFFS TBA




